

13	Net Profit /Loss for the period (11±12)	9.24	103.10	-106.73	234.24	122.06	210.59
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/Share)	526.24	526.24	526.24	526.24	526.24	526.24
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						1744.15
16.i.	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs./share) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	0.18	1.96	-2.03	4.45	2.32	4.00
	(b) Diluted	0.18	1.96	-2.03	4.45	2.32	4.00
16.ii.	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs./share) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	0.18	1.96	-2.03	4.45	2.32	4.00
	(b) Diluted	0.18	1.96	-2.03	4.45	2.32	4.00

PART II

SELECT INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2015

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Previous Year ended
		31.12.2015	30.09.2015	31.12.2014	31.12.2015	31.12.2014	31.03.2015
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public shareholding						
	- Number of shares	2417665	1926019	2088920	2417665	2088920	2088920
	- Percentage of shareholding	45.94%	36.60%	39.70%	45.94%	39.70%	39.70%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	(a) Pledge/Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter						
	- Percentage of shares	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)						
	(b) Non-encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	2844735	3336381	3173480	2844735	3173480	3173480
	- Percentage of shares	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)						
	- Percentage of shares	54.06%	63.40%	60.30%	54.06%	60.30%	60.30%
	(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)						

B	Particulars	for the quarter ended 31.12.2015
		INVESTOR COMPLAINTS Pending at the beginning of the quarter Received during the quarter Disposed off during the quarter Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter

Notes:

- 1 The Operation of the Company are under a single broad segment "Textile Intermediary Products" which constitute one single primary segment.
- 2 Tax provision for deferred tax will be considered in the Annual Results.
- 3 The above Third Quarter results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company
- 4 Previous period/Year's figures have been re-grouped/re-casted wherever necessary
- 5 The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10.02.2016

Place : Coimbatore

Date : 10.02.2016

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
For **SALONA COTSPIN LIMITED**

(sd...)

SHYAMLAL AGARWALA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN 00003055

